

ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 19664/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2013 in DBCMA No. 250/2013 in
DBCWP No.13189/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR)

NAVEEN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 30/10/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31st October, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER