

ITEM NO.MM-5 COURT NO.5 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9703-9706 OF 2013

CHIEF SECY.GOV'T. OF RAJASTHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL BAR ASSN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing certified copy of the impugned Judgment, permission to place additional documents on record and office report)

Date: 30/10/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31st October, 2013.

|                 |                 |
|-----------------|-----------------|
| [KALYANI GUPTA] | [SHARDA KAPOOR] |
| COURT MASTER    | COURT MASTER    |