SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10587/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-04-2019 in DBCW No. 2996/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

BAJRI LEASE LOL HOLDERS WELFARE SOCIETY THROUGH ITS PRESIDENTPetitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05-09-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anand Varma, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, AOR Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR Intervenor-in-person, AOR Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e. 20.09.2022.

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)